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DISCOVER THE H2

COLOR OPTIONS
I .
Classic Navy Crimson Red
- I
Denim Blue "

.

Jet Black

[
Liquid Blue Phantom Grey

https://www.fourwinns.com/intl/sellsheet/h2

SPECIFICATIONS

L.O.A

Beam

Fuel Capacity
Approx. Draft Up

Approx. Draft Down

Maximum Capacity

Persons Capacity

Approx. Boat & Engine
Weight

Max HP

Deadrise

22'
85"
40 gal
20"

37"

1650 lbs

10

4400 lbs

300 HP

18°

Sell Sheet - H2

6.7m
254 m
151 L
51cm
94 cm

1650
kg

10

1996
kg

224
kW

18°

s FOURWINNS

Water Capacity

Storage Length on Trailer
Total Height

Total height on Trailer
Bridge Clearance
Persons Capacity CE

LOA w/ extended swim
platform

Storage Length on Trailer
w/ ext swim

Height on Trailer
w/Wakeboard Tower Dn

12 gal
232"
56"

72"

23' 8"

24" 2"

810"

45L

71lm

17m

22m

1.2m

72m

74 m

27 m

1/3



30.11.2022 13.31 Sell Sheet - H2

Bridge Clearance w/ Arch L Height on Trailer
6'9 21m

10" 1° 31m
or Tower w/Wakeboard Tower Up
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STANDARD FEATURES

HULL COLOR

Solid White
HULL AND DECK

Anchor locker w/ lid, latch & tie off
Bow & stern eyes, stainless steel
Bow rails, stainless steel

Cleats, fixed, stainless steel
Fiberglass stringer system

Meets applicable USCG & Canadian regs; NMMA certified using ABYC stds.

Navigation lights, LED

Rub rail w/ stainless steel insert

Thru-hull fittings, stainless steel

Windshield w/walk-thru, full-height, curved glass, exclusive design
Winning edge owner protection plan

Horn

Ladder, stern, angled, deep-reach, hidden w/ wide steps
Exterior gel accent stripe, choice of color

Swim platform, stern

Windshield header, polished

Exterior color, all white

StableVee® hull Next Gen

TOW SPORTS

Ski tow, stern, stainless steel

COCKPIT

Beverage holder(s), stainless steel

Courtesy lights

Fiberglass liner, skid-resistant, self-draining

Interior color scheme, choice of color

Seating, bow cushions, hinged

Ski locker, in-floor, w/ gas-assist hinged lid & mat
Storage, bow & cockpit, beneath seats

Walk-thru transom

Water intrusion management system

Cooler, carry-on

Storage, beneath sundeck, mesh bags

Storage, cockpit, sidewall storage w/ beverage holders
Coaming pads w/ rich hand-fitted vinyl & comfort padding
Seating, cockpit, U-shaped

Seating, ComfortRide, flip-up bucket bolster(s)
Upholstery, premium contoured vinyl w/ custom detailing
Assist handle(s), stainless steel, vinyl wrapped

Port console, glove box

Sundeck, aft w/ chaise lounge

Trash receptacle(s)

ENTERTAINMENT

Speakers, (4)
Stereo, w/ AM/FM radio, Bluetooth®
USB port(s)

HELM

Dash, rich hand-wrapped vinyl, w/ custom detailing & LED accent lighting
Depth sounder

Emergency engine shut-off

Lighted switches, LED

Sell Sheet - H2

Steering wheel, deluxe, tilt
Instrumentation, helm: touch screen, integrated gauges and GPS speed
Phone charger/holder, wireless

ENGINE / SYSTEMS / DRIVE

Battery(ies)
Bilge pump(s), automatic
Trim switch, power at transom
Wiring harness w/ sealed connectors and tin coating for corrosion resistance
Engine blower
Engine vents
Outlet, 12V
Outlet, USB charge port(s)
Battery single w/ on-off switch
Bilge blower(s)

TRAILER

Four Winns® custom-matched trailer w/ brakes, tandem axle
Jack-stand, heavy-duty

Self-centering bunks

Submersible lighting, LED

Swing-away tongue

Wheels, aluminum

STRIPE COLOR

Stripe Jet Black
INTERIOR COLOR

- Cognac

POWER OPTIONS
MerCruiser 4.5L 250 Bravo Il DTS ECT

OPTIONS

HULL AND DECK

Docking lights, LED

Swim platform mat(s), titanium (grey)
Underwater lights, LED

Windlass w/rope, chain & anchor
Cleats, pull-up, stainless steel

Swim platform mat(s), latte (tan)

Swim platform extended mat, latte (tan)
Swim platform extended mat, titanium (gray)
Swim platform extended

Shower, transom

Fender hooks

TOW SPORTS

Board racks, pair, tower mount

Wakeboard tower, electric-assist hinging white, w/ bimini top

Wakeboard tower, electric-assist hinging grey, w/ bimini top (Elevate exterior
color only)

Wakeboard tower, hinging w/ gas-assist, w/ bimini top

COCKPIT

Cushions, bow fill-in

Walk-thru door(s)

Flooring, reed mat, ash (grey), removable
Table w/ mount(s), bamboo

Table(s) w/ mount

Flooring, reed mat, coconut (light grey), removable
Flooring, reed mat, moon (Elevate Edition), removable
Rod holder, stainless steel, aft

ENTERTAINMENT

Stereo remote w/ display at transom
Speakers, wakeboard tower, JL Audio® (req. premium sound)

ENGINE / SYSTEMS / DRIVE

Batteries dual w/ on-off switch
Trim tabs w/ LED indicators
Battery charger

TRAILER

Trailer delete

Four Winns® custom-matched trailer, galvanized w/ GatorHyde®, brakes,
tandem axle

Spare tire & wheel

POWER OPTIONS

Volvo V6-250/DPS 250hp (NA in USA)

Volvo V6-250C/DPS 250hp

Volvo V6-280/DPS 280hp (NA in USA)

Volvo V6-280C/DPS 28ohp

Volvo V8-300CE/DPS EVC 300hp

MerCruiser 4.5L 250 Bravo |1l DTS (NA in California or CE countries)
MerCruiser 6.2L 300 Bravo Ill DTS ECT

MerCruiser 6.2L 300 Bravo Il DTS (NA in USA or CE countries)

CANVAS

Bimini top w/ changing room
Cover, bow & cockpit (2-piece)
Sail shade, cockpit

HELM

Steering wheel, premium upgrade, tilt
GPS plotter

PACKAGES

LX PACKAGE

Bow scuff plate, stainless steel

Bimini top w/ changing room

Cleats, pull-up, stainless steel

Flooring, reed mat, ash (grey) or coconut (light grey), removable

SLX PACKAGE

Docking lights, LED

Cushions, bow fill-in

Walk-thru door(s)

Table(s) w/ mount

Cover, bow & cockpit (2-piece)

Swim platform mat(s), latte (tan) or titanium (grey)

PREMIUM SOUND PACKAGE

Stereo remote w/ display at transom
Batteries dual w/ on-off switch
Amplifier, JL Audio®

Speaker upgrade, cockpit, JL Audio®
Stereo upgrade, JL Audio®
Subwoofer, JL Audio®

Lighting package, RGB

This information is for reference only, and the actual design, specifications, and options may vary from the photos and other information shown. Contact your dealer for more information.

For a complete list of features, options and available power, see an authorized Four Winns dealer for additional details.
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