Sell Sheet - H2 30.11.2022 13.31

DISCOVER THE H₂





COLOR OPTIONS



Classic Navy











Jet Black

Crimson Red

SPECIFICATIONS

L.O.A	22'	6.7 m
Beam	8' 5"	2.54 m
Fuel Capacity	40 gal	151 L
Approx. Draft Up	20"	51 cm
Approx. Draft Down	37"	94 cm
Maximum Capacity	1650 lbs	1650 kg
Persons Capacity	10	10
Approx. Boat & Engine Weight	4400 lbs	1996 kg
Мах НР	300 HP	224 kW
Deadrise	18°	18°

12 gal	45 L
23' 2"	7.1 m
5' 6"	1.7 m
7' 2"	2.2 m
4'	1.2 m
9	9
23' 8"	7.2 m
24' 2"	7.4 m
8' 10"	2.7 m
	23' 2" 5' 6" 7' 2" 4' 9 23' 8"

30.11.2022 13.31 Sell Sheet - H2

Bridge Clearance w/ Arch or Tower

6' 9" 2.1 m

Height on Trailer
w/Wakeboard Tower Up

10' 1"
3.1 m

30.11.2022 13.31 Sell Sheet - H2

STANDARD FEATURES

HULL COLOR

Solid White

HULL AND DECK

Anchor locker w/ lid, latch & tie off Bow & stern eyes, stainless steel Bow rails, stainless steel

Cleats, fixed, stainless steel Fiberglass stringer system

Meets applicable USCG & Canadian regs; NMMA certified using ABYC stds.

Navigation lights, LED

Rub rail w/ stainless steel insert Thru-hull fittings, stainless steel

Windshield w/walk-thru, full-height, curved glass, exclusive design Winning edge owner protection plan

Ladder, stern, angled, deep-reach, hidden w/ wide steps

Exterior gel accent stripe, choice of color

Swim platform, stern

Windshield header, polished Exterior color, all white

StableVee® hull Next Gen

TOW SPORTS

Ski tow, stern, stainless steel

COCKPIT

Beverage holder(s), stainless steel

Courtesy lights

Fiberglass liner, skid-resistant, self-draining

Interior color scheme, choice of color

Seating, bow cushions, hinged

Ski locker, in-floor, w/ gas-assist hinged lid & mat

Storage, bow & cockpit, beneath seats

Walk-thru transom

Water intrusion management system

Cooler, carry-on Storage, beneath sundeck, mesh bags

Storage, cockpit, sidewall storage w/ beverage holders

Coaming pads w/ rich hand-fitted vinyl & comfort padding

Seating, cockpit, U-shaped

Seating, ComfortRide, flip-up bucket bolster(s)

Upholstery, premium contoured vinyl w/ custom detailing

Assist handle(s), stainless steel, vinyl wrapped

Port console, glove box

Sundeck, aft w/ chaise lounge

Trash receptacle(s)

ENTERTAINMENT

Speakers, (4)

Stereo, w/ AM/FM radio, Bluetooth®

USB port(s)

HELM

Dash, rich hand-wrapped vinyl, w/ custom detailing & LED accent lighting

Depth sounder

Emergency engine shut-off

Lighted switches, LED

Steering wheel, deluxe, tilt

Instrumentation, helm: touch screen, integrated gauges and GPS speed

Phone charger/holder, wireless

ENGINE / SYSTEMS / DRIVE

Battery(ies)

Bilge pump(s), automatic

Trim switch, power at transom

Wiring harness w/ sealed connectors and tin coating for corrosion resistance

Engine blower Engine vents

Outlet, 12V Outlet, USB charge port(s)

Battery single w/ on-off switch

Bilge blower(s)

TRAILER

Four Winns® custom-matched trailer w/ brakes, tandem axle

Jack-stand, heavy-duty Self-centering bunks Submersible lighting, LED Swing-away tongue

Wheels, aluminum

STRIPE COLOR

Stripe let Black

INTERIOR COLOR

- Cognac

POWER OPTIONS

MerCruiser 4.5L 250 Bravo III DTS ECT

OPTIONS

HULL AND DECK

Docking lights, LED

Swim platform mat(s), titanium (grey)

Underwater lights, LED

Windlass w/rope, chain & anchor

Cleats, pull-up, stainless steel

Swim platform mat(s), latte (tan)

Swim platform extended mat, latte (tan)

Swim platform extended mat, titanium (gray)

Swim platform extended

Shower, transom

Fender hooks

TOW SPORTS

Board racks, pair, tower mount

Wakeboard tower, electric-assist hinging white, w/ bimini top

Wakeboard tower, electric-assist hinging grey, w/ bimini top (Elevate exterior

Wakeboard tower, hinging w/ gas-assist, w/ bimini top

COCKPIT

Cushions, bow fill-in

Walk-thru door(s)

Flooring, reed mat, ash (grey), removable

Table w/ mount(s), bamboo

Table(s) w/ mount

Flooring, reed mat, coconut (light grey), removable Flooring, reed mat, moon (Elevate Edition), removable

ENTERTAINMENT

Stereo remote w/ display at transom

Speakers, wakeboard tower, JL Audio® (req. premium sound)

ENGINE / SYSTEMS / DRIVE

Rod holder, stainless steel, aft

Batteries dual w/ on-off switch

Trim tabs w/ LED indicators

Battery charger

TRAILER

Trailer delete

Four Winns® custom-matched trailer, galvanized w/ GatorHyde®, brakes,

tandem axle

Spare tire & wheel

POWER OPTIONS

Volvo V6-250/DPS 250hp (NA in USA)

Volvo V6-250C/DPS 250hp

Volvo V6-280/DPS 280hp (NA in USA)

Volvo V6-28oC/DPS 28ohp

Volvo V8-300CE/DPS EVC 300hp

MerCruiser 4.5L 250 Bravo III DTS (NA in California or CE countries)

MerCruiser 6.2L 300 Bravo III DTS ECT

MerCruiser 6.2L 300 Bravo III DTS (NA in USA or CE countries)

CANVAS

Bimini top w/ changing room

Cover, bow & cockpit (2-piece)

Sail shade, cockpit

HFI.M

Steering wheel, premium upgrade, tilt

GPS plotter

PACKAGES

LX PACKAGE

Bow scuff plate, stainless steel

Bimini top w/ changing room Cleats, pull-up, stainless steel

Flooring, reed mat, ash (grey) or coconut (light grey), removable

SLX PACKAGE

Docking lights, LED

Cushions, bow fill-in

Walk-thru door(s)

Table(s) w/ mount

Cover, bow & cockpit (2-piece)

Swim platform mat(s), latte (tan) or titanium (grey) PREMIUM SOUND PACKAGE

Stereo remote w/ display at transom

Batteries dual w/ on-off switch Amplifier, JL Audio®

Speaker upgrade, cockpit, JL Audio®

Stereo upgrade, JL Audio®

Subwoofer, JL Audio® Lighting package, RGB

This information is for reference only, and the actual design, specifications, and options may vary from the photos and other information shown. Contact your dealer for more information.

For a complete list of features, options and available power, see an authorized Four Winns dealer for additional details.

fourwinns.com